Gauge
12 Gauge(1)

100 GIAMBRONE, PAUL
100 BENDER, TODD
100 PARSONS, CRAIG
100 LOPEZ, ROBERT
100 BURNS, DENNIS
100 PATKE, STEVE

100 MONTELEONE, KEVIN
100 SMITHART, RYAN
100 PAVLACK, TOM
100 WILLIAMS, ANDRE
100 TRESSLAR, JASON
100 MAGYAR, AL

100 TOPPING, CODY

100 DE FRANCESCO, ROBERT

100 JAMESON, DENNIS

99 GLENEWINKEL, BAILEY

99 CADE, BRANDON

99 CHIN, HOWARD

99 BALDWIN, CLAY

99 CHRISTIAN, BRUCE
99 GALLUP, BEN

99 HOWELL, JOHN

99 MORRIS, DAN

99 SCHMIDT, MICHAEL
99 SERGEANT, CODY
99 STELLATO, VICTORIA
99 DEAN, EDWARD

99 HALL, BARRY

99 NIESE, KODY

99 SUHEY, BETSY

99 CONRAD, HUNTER
99 SCHNUR, LARRY

98 BLOMEYER, DAVID
98 HASS, MIKE

98 MCKEEL, JOHN

98 NOVAK, GORDON

98 PETERSON, MICHAEL
98 PLESKO, LINDSAY
98 YOUNG, JACOB

98 BAKER, RANDAL

98 DEAN, JACK

98 DECKER, JAMES

98 DIAL, JAMES

98 MCMILLEN, DAVID
98 RICK, ROBERT (BOB)
98 RIDDLE, DIANA

NSSA Num

2018 NORTHBROOK SKEET CLASSIC AUG 2 -5, 2018
SCORE Name

147571 AAA
83818 AAA
109255 AAA
162171 AAA
154326 AAA
135720 AAA
149702 AAA
173039 AA
153076 AA
162372 AA
228747 AA
82140 AA
264608 A
117522 A
116319 B
169291 AAA
172366 AAA
116136 AA
144636 AAA
143946 AAA
127873 AAA
163962 AAA
152507 AAA
77510 AAA
170921 AA
245358 AA
55496 A
168999 A
164326 A
136454 A
244797 B
172359 B
146697 AA
253548 AA
269831 AAA
238717 AAA
164409 AAA
163493 AA
237910 AA
253885 A
55495 A
144865 A
170816 A
73593 A
150662 A
229245 A

CLASS

Title

OPEN CHAMPION
OPEN RUNNER UP

OPEN THIRD
AAA FIRST
AAA SECOND
AAA THIRD
AAA FOURTH
AA FIRST

AA SECOND
AA THIRD

AA FOURTH
AA FIFTH

A FIRST

A SECOND

B FIRST

AAA FIFTH
AAA SIXTH
AA SIXTH

A THIRD
A FOURTH
AFIFTH
A SIXTH
B SECOND
B THIRD

ConcTitle
TRIP SUB-SEN CHAMPION

SEN CHAMPION

TRIP SUB-SEN RUNNER UP

SUB SUB SEN CHAMPION
SUB SEN RUNNER UP
SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1
TRIP SUB-SEN THIRD
SEN RUNNER UP

SUB SEN CHAMPION
SUB SEN THIRD

SENIOR GROUP 1-1
TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-1
VETERAN CHAMPION
SEN THIRD

TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-2
SUB SUB SEN RUNNER UP
SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2

SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1

SUB SUB SEN THIRD

SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-3

MILITARY VETERAN CHAMPION

COLLEGIATE RUNNER UP
SENIOR GROUP 1-2
VETERAN RUNNER UP

LADY THIRD
COLLEGIATE CHAMPION
SENIOR GROUP 1-3

JUNIOR CHAMPION

COLLEGIATE GROUP 1-1

LADY GROUP 1-1
COLLEGIATE THIRD

MILITARY VETERAN GROUP 1-1

MILITARY VETERAN THIRD

LADY GROUP 1-2
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Conc Title 2

RET MIL CHAMPION
LADY RUNNER UP

MILITARY VETERAN RUNNER UP

TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-3

Conc Title 3

LADY CHAMPION




Gauge
12 Gauge(1)

2018 NORTHBROOK SKEET CLASSIC AUG 2 - 5, 2018
NSSA Num

SCORE

Name

98 VANDERBLOOMER, MARK

98 MCKENNA, CHARLES
98 BUTLER, JADON

98 TOPPING, HOWARD
98 KANE, TIM

97 ARMSTRONG, SAM
97 BALLERINI, DAVID
97 BUNTING, JAY

97 CHESTNUT, ROBERT
97 LEHMAN, R DENNIS
97 LEWIS, DAN

97 SCHROEDER, BENJAMIN
97 TESSMANN, ARTIE

97 ALBERTSON, JEFFREY SCO

97 KORANDO, ANDREW
97 YOUNG, BRAD

97 DEWEY, RYAN

97 ARNOLD, JOHN

96 BOWEN, KEVIN

96 SHEDD, VERNON

96 STEWART, MICHAEL
96 WOLLARD, MIKE

96 DIXON, STEVE

96 GLASBY, MIKE

96 HAUGH, JOHN

96 MCMORRIS, DEAN
96 TODSEN, MICHAEL
96 BOWERS, DAVID

96 BUONOCORE, GREG
96 DE FRANCESCO, MARY
96 GERBER, MURRY

96 SWETMAN, HELEN
96 WEHRHEIM, DAWN
96 HILLESHEIM, STEVEN
96 VEACH, ROY

96 EICHNER, BUDD

96 LUBBERS, NATE

96 NOVOSEL, JANET
95 BERNARDI, JACK

95 TSCHANTZ, FRED
95 PANEK, CLIFF

95 RITTMANN, MATT

95 CONRIN, TIM

95 KAMIS, JOSHUA

95 SEARLE, MICHAEL
95 VIGNOCCHI, KEVIN

155767 A
248468 B
250079 B
243485 B
151555 B
126796 AAA
233642 AAA
77286 AA
104176 AAA
135438 AAA
155997 AAA
250964 AAA
151999 AA
148231 A
243598 A
153209 A
135422 B
280420 C
137868 AAA
116847 AA
104744 AA
262847 AAA
240836 A
144618 A
138852 A
160495 A
156296 A
276811 B
228796 B
104439 B
253051 B
22404 B
231742 B
261771 C
153728 C
236845 C
247967 C
155566 C
228890 AAA
136501 AAA
289277 A
245260 A
253377 B
286907 B
126028 B
241835 B

CLASS

Title

B FOURTH
B FIFTH
B SIXTH

C FIRST

C SECOND
C THIRD
C FOURTH
C FIFTH
C SIXTH

ConcTitle

JUNIOR RUNNER UP

MILITARY VETERAN GROUP 1-2
MILITARY VETERAN GROUP 1-3

VETERAN THIRD

COLLEGIATE GROUP 1-2

SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2

COLLEGIATE GROUP 1-3

SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-3

RET MIL RUNNER UP

VETERAN GROUP 1-2

VETERAN GROUP 1-1
LADY GROUP 1-3

MILITARY CHAMPION
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Conc Title 2

Conc Title 3




2018 NORTHBROOK SKEET CLASSIC AUG 2 - 5, 2018

Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Conc Title 2 Conc Title 3
12 Gauge(1) 95 JONES, CHARLES 255824 C RET MIL THIRD

95 STEVENS, BILL 252265 C

94 CANNERELLI, KENNETH 112119 A

94 COFFIN, ROBERT 169166 B

94 LEHMAN, KURT 142275 B

94 MOLENAAR, MARK 82436 B

94 RICKER, DAVE DEAN 147213 B RET MILITARY GROUP 1-1

94 CARFAGNO, JIM 277627 C

94 HINTERMEISTER, CRAIG 127245 C

93 GREGUREK, BRENT 252393 AA

93 GAST, JAMES 88117 A VETERAN GROUP 1-3

93 TESCH, DONALD 96641 A SR-VETERAN CHAMPION

93 WAINSCOTT, WILLIAM 90773 A

93 AMTOWER, KENNETH 139233 B

93 BAILEY, GREGORY 265763 B

93 KELLY, DONALD 115028 B

93 LOTTERMAN, JAKE 262981 B JUNIOR THIRD

93 DIMAGGIO, CINDY 275227 C

93 OLSON, ROBERT 247710 C

93 SCANDARIATO, JOE 289278 C

93 SEIDEL, DAVID 34281 D D FIRST

92 KYLE, DOUGLAS 167686 AAA

92 TERRY, LOUISE 27113 A

92 SWORTZEL, TODD 241931 B

92 MAGYAR, TRISH 117676 C

92 RYS, BRANDON 257174 C MILITARY RUNNER UP

91 PATERSON, C DAVID 165884 B

91 SCHANER, MARTIN 63965 B

91 SCHULTZ, EDWARD 118943 B

91 MILLER, MURPHY 155210 C

91 WHEELER, DONALD 240293 C

91 NOVOSEL, FRANK 155567 D D SECOND

90 HEBERT, DAVID 153885 A

89 ADAMS, JIM 125142 A

89 KICK, MIKE 163186 A

89 DREW, CHRIS 238473 D D THIRD

88 QUIGLEY, MIKE 98489 B

88 PILAFAS, JIM 160222 C

88 THOMPSON, DEON 167010 E E FIRST

87 DICKENSON, JEFF 255290 C

87 BOULDEN, WILLIAM 124895 D D FOURTH

86 VERBESKI, STEVE 150798 C

85 CHURCH, GENE 171940 B

85 HILL, DAVID 82941 B

84 BUONOCORE, THERESA 271692 E E SECOND

79 CHEMELLO, PETER 269109 C
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Gauge
12 Gauge(1)

12 Gauge(2)

2018 NORTHBROOK SKEET CLASSIC AUG 2 - 5, 2018
NSSA Num

SCORE Name
72 AGLIATA JR., NICK

100 PARSONS, CRAIG
100 NOVAK, GORDON
100 MONTELEONE, KEVIN
100 MORRIS, DAN
100 GIAMBRONE, PAUL
100 BALDWIN, CLAY
100 CHRISTIAN, BRUCE
100 MCCUMBER, REBECCA
100 LEWIS, DAN
100 NIELSEN, WILLIAM
100 CHIN, HOWARD
100 BUNTING, JAY
100 STELLATO, VICTORIA
100 IMBT, JOHN
100 PATKE, STEVE
100 RICK, ROBERT (BOB)
100 HUSZAI, GREGORY
100 BAKER, RANDAL
99 SERGEANT, CODY
99 TRESSLAR, JASON
99 PERRY, DEBRA
99 ARMSTRONG, SAM
99 BENDER, TODD
99 BERNARDI, JACK
99 BLOMEYER, DAVID
99 BOWEN, KEVIN
99 BURNS, DENNIS
99 CADE, BRANDON
99 GLENEWINKEL, BAILEY
99 HASS, MIKE
99 LEHMAN, R DENNIS
99 LOPEZ, ROBERT
99 MAGYAR, AL
99 PAXTON, ROBERT
99 PLESKO, LINDSAY
99 SCHMIDT, MICHAEL
99 SCHROEDER, BENJAMIN
99 NIESE, KODY
99 KORANDO, ANDREW
99 HILDEBRAND, J.R.
99 ADAMS, JIM
99 DE FRANCESCO, ROBERT
99 DEAN, EDWARD
99 DIAL, JAMES

277387 E

109255 AAA
238717 AAA
149702 AAA
152507 AAA
147571 AAA
144636 AAA
143946 AAA
83964 AAA
155997 AAA
74820 AA
116136 AA
77286 AA
245358 AA
128748 AAA
135720 AAA
150662 A
130403 A
253885 A
170921 AA
228747 AA
143887 AA
126796 AAA
83818 AAA
228890 AAA
146697 AA
137868 AAA
154326 AAA
172366 AAA
169291 AAA
253548 AA
135438 AAA
162171 AAA
82140 AA
62432 AAA
163493 AA
77510 AAA
250964 AAA
164326 A
243598 A
169416 A
125142 A
117522 A
55496 A
170816 A

CLASS

Title
E THIRD

OPEN CHAMPION
OPEN RUNNER UP

OPEN THIRD
AAA FIRST

AAA SECOND

AAA THIRD
AAA FOURTH
AAA FIFTH
AAA SIXTH
AA FIRST

AA SECOND
AA THIRD
AA FOURTH

A FIRST
A THIRD

AA FIFTH
AA FIFTH
AA SIXTH

A FOURTH
AFIFTH
A SIXTH

ConcTitle Conc Title 2

SEN CHAMPION
COLLEGIATE CHAMPION
SUB SEN CHAMPION

SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2
TRIP SUB-SEN RUNNER UP
SUB SUB SEN CHAMPION
SENIOR GROUP 1-2

LADY CHAMPION

SUB SEN THIRD

SEN THIRD

SUB SEN RUNNER UP
SENIOR GROUP 1-1
COLLEGIATE RUNNER UP
VETERAN CHAMPION
SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1
SEN RUNNER UP

TRIP SUB-SEN CHAMPION

MILITARY VETERAN CHAMPION

TRIP SUB-SEN THIRD

SENIOR GROUP 1-3
TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-3

LADY THIRD
MILITARY VETERAN RUNNER UP

SUB SUB SEN THIRD
SUB SUB SEN RUNNER UP
LADY GROUP 1-3

TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-2

LADY GROUP 1-2

MILITARY VETERAN GROUP 1-2
COLLEGIATE GROUP 1-1
TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-1
COLLEGIATE THIRD

VETERAN THIRD
VETERAN GROUP 1-1

Page 4 of 24

Conc Title 3

LADY RUNNER UP




2018 NORTHBROOK SKEET CLASSIC AUG 2 - 5, 2018

Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Conc Title 2 Conc Title 3
99 DIXON, STEVE 240836 A MILITARY VETERAN GROUP 1-1
99 MCMORRIS, DEAN 160495 A SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-3
99 RIDDLE, DIANA 229245 A LADY GROUP 1-1
99 LEHMAN, KURT 142275 B B FIRST
99 JAMESON, DENNIS 116319 B B SECOND RET MIL CHAMPION
99 MCKENNA, CHARLES 248468 B B THIRD
99 SCHANER, MARTIN 63965 B B FOURTH VETERAN RUNNER UP
99 KANE, TIM 151555 B B FIFTH MILITARY VETERAN THIRD
99 TOPPING, HOWARD 243485 B B SIXTH
98 BALLERINI, DAVID 233642 AAA
98 CHESTNUT, ROBERT 104176 AAA VETERAN GROUP 1-3
98 GALLUP, BEN 127873 AAA SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1
98 GLOWIENKA, GREG 126662 AA
98 MOLLER, CLIFF 124179 AA
98 PAVLACK, TOM 153076 AA
98 SHEDD, VERNON 116847 AA RET MIL RUNNER UP
98 TESSMANN, ARTIE 151999 AA
98 WILLIAMS, ANDRE 162372 AA
98 ZEEK JR, ROBERT 144516 AA
98 DEAN, JACK 55495 A
98 DECKER, JAMES 144865 A
98 HANSON, SOREN 272646 A JUNIOR RUNNER UP
98 TESCH, DONALD 96641 A SR-VETERAN CHAMPION
98 TOPPING, CODY 264608 A
98 VANDERBLOOMER, MARK 155767 A
98 BAILEY, GREGORY 265763 B MILITARY VETERAN GROUP 1-3
98 BUTLER, JADON 250079 B JUNIOR THIRD
98 LOTTERMAN, JAKE 262981 B JUNIOR CHAMPION
98 RICKER, DAVE DEAN 147213 B RET MIL THIRD
98 SWETMAN, HELEN 22404 B VETERAN GROUP 1-2
98 SWORTZEL, TODD 241931 B
98 WEHRHEIM, DAWN 231742 B
98 HINTERMEISTER, CRAIG 127245 C C FIRST
98 MAGYAR, TRISH 117676 C C SECOND
98 CARFAGNO, JIM 277627 C C THIRD
97 HOWELL, JOHN 163962 AAA
97 HUSZAI, SUSAN 119948 AAA
97 MAAS, DAVE 152328 AA
97 WILLIAMS, BILLY 131950 AAA
97 YOUNG, JACOB 237910 AA COLLEGIATE GROUP 1-2
97 ALBERTSON, JEFFREY SCO 148231 A SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-3
97 HALL, BARRY 168999 A
97 NOVAK, GERALD 242381 A
97 RITTMANN, MATT 245260 A
97 COGDILL, LYNN 157370 B
97 CONRIN, TIM 253377 B SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2
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2018 NORTHBROOK SKEET CLASSIC AUG 2 - 5, 2018

Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Conc Title 2 Conc Title 3
97 HANSON, REECE 272647 B JUNIOR GROUP 1-1
97 LANGILLE, CURT 156738 B
97 SEARLE, MICHAEL 126028 B
97 VANCURA, JOE 147871 B
97 LUBBERS, NATE 247967 C C FOURTH
97 DICKENSON, JEFF 255290 C C FIFTH
96 GREGUREK, BRENT 252393 AA
96 KYLE, DOUGLAS 167686 AAA
96 LEHR, GEORGE 46337 AAA
96 PETERSON, MICHAEL 164409 AAA
96 SMITHART, RYAN 173039 AA
96 STEWART, MICHAEL 104744 AA
96 TSCHANTZ, FRED 136501 AAA
96 WOLLARD, MIKE 262847 AAA
96 CANNERELLI, KENNETH 112119 A
96 GAST, JAMES 88117 A
96 MCMILLEN, DAVID 73593 A
96 AMTOWER, KENNETH 139233 B
96 COFFIN, ROBERT 169166 B
96 CONRAD, HUNTER 244797 B COLLEGIATE GROUP 1-3
96 GERBER, MURRY 253051 B
96 SCHNUR, LARRY 172359 B
96 OLSON, ROBERT 247710 C C SIXTH
96 ARNOLD, JOHN 280420 C
96 WATERS, KEN 170081 C
95 GLASBY, MIKE 144618 A
95 HEBERT, DAVID 153885 A
95 TERRY, LOUISE 27113 A
95 BUONOCORE, GREG 228796 B
95 MOLENAAR, MARK 82436 B
95 NOVOSEL, JANET 155566 C
95 STEVENS, BILL 252265 C
95 BOULDEN, WILLIAM 124895 D D FIRST
94 NEWMAN, PAUL 147944 AAA
94 KICK, MIKE 163186 A
94 PANEK, CLIFF 289277 A
94 SUHEY, BETSY 136454 A
94 YOUNG, BRAD 153209 A
94 DEWEY, RYAN 135422 B
94 LEHR, ANDREA 97230 B
94 QUIGLEY, MIKE 98489 B
94 ALLEN, BRAD 278817 C
94 EICHNER, BUDD 236845 C
94 HILLESHEIM, STEVEN 261771 C
94 MILLER, MURPHY 155210 C
94 VEACH, ROY 153728 C
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Gauge

20 Gauge

2018 NORTHBROOK SKEET CLASSIC AUG 2 - 5, 2018

SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS
94 WHEELER, DONALD 240293 C
93 MCKEEL, JOHN 269831 AAA
93 BOWERS, DAVID 276811 B
93 CHURCH, GENE 171940 B
93 KELLY, DONALD 115028 B
93 TANS, JOHN 134974 B
93 VIGNOCCHI, KEVIN 241835 B
93 DIMAGGIO, CINDY 275227 C
93 VERBESKI, STEVE 150798 C
92 KAMIS, JOSHUA 286907 B
92 LYTHCKE, PAUL 290282 B
92 PATERSON, C DAVID 165884 B
92 SCHULTZ, EDWARD 118943 B
92 JONES, CHARLES 255824 C
92 RYS, BRANDON 257174 C
92 SCANDARIATO, JOE 289278 C
91 ALLEN, KATHRYN 276158 B
91 NOVOSEL, FRANK 155567 D
90 GORDON, TROY 166084 A
90 TODSEN, MICHAEL 156296 A
90 WAINSCOTT, WILLIAM 90773 A
90 HAUGH, JOHN 138852 B
90 ZIEBELL, WILLIAM 243704 C
90 SEIDEL, DAVID 34281 D
89 DREW, CHRIS 238473 D
88 PIKE, GREGORY 232003 B
87 DE FRANCESCO, MARY 104439 B
87 CHEMELLO, PETER 269109 C
87 FLANNERY, JAMES 295678 C
86 PILAFAS, JIM 160222 C
86 TIMMONS, JOEL 271629 D
85 THOMPSON, DEON 167010 E
84 LUNDGREN, ERIC 297088 D
83 BUONOCORE, THERESA 271692 E
75 AGLIATA JR., NICK 277387 E

100 BALDWIN, CLAY 144636 AAA
100 DE FRANCESCO, ROBERT 117522 AA

100 PLESKO, LINDSAY 163493 AAA
100 CHIN, HOWARD 116136 AAA
100 WOLLARD, MIKE 262847 AAA
100 NOVAK, GORDON 238717 AAA
100 BURNS, DENNIS 154326 AAA
100 MONTELEONE, KEVIN 149702 AAA
100 PETERSON, MICHAEL 164409 AAA
100 YOUNG, JACOB 237910 AA

Title

D SECOND

D THIRD
D FOURTH

D FIFTH
E FIRST
D SIXTH
E SECOND
E THIRD

OPEN CHAMPION
OPEN RUNNER UP
OPEN THIRD

AAA FIRST

AAA SECOND

AAA THIRD

AAA FOURTH

AAA FIFTH

AAA SIXTH

AA FIRST

ConcTitle Conc Title 2

JUNIOR GROUP 1-3

MILITARY CHAMPION

RET MILITARY GROUP 1-1
MILITARY RUNNER UP

SUB JUN CHAMPION

SUB SUB SEN CHAMPION
VETERAN CHAMPION
LADY CHAMPION

SUB SEN RUNNER UP
SUB SEN THIRD
COLLEGIATE RUNNER UP
SUB SUB SEN RUNNER UP
SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2
TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-3
COLLEGIATE CHAMPION

MILITARY VETERAN CHAMPION

TRIP SUB-SEN THIRD

TRIP SUB-SEN CHAMPION
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Conc Title 3




Gauge

2018 NORTHBROOK SKEET CLASSIC AUG 2 - 5, 2018
NSSA Num

SCORE Name

100 GLOWIENKA, GREG
100 GLENEWINKEL, BAILEY
100 SERGEANT, CODY
100 BALLERINI, DAVID
100 MOLLER, CLIFF
100 BERNARDI, JACK
100 BOWEN, KEVIN
100 HALL, BARRY
100 HANSON, SOREN
100 STELLATO, VICTORIA
100 HEBERT, DAVID
100 VANDERBLOOMER, MARK
100 SWETMAN, HELEN
100 DEAN, JACK

99 ARMSTRONG, SAM
99 BENDER, TODD

99 CADE, BRANDON

99 CHRISTIAN, BRUCE
99 HUSZAI, SUSAN

99 KYLE, DOUGLAS

99 LEWIS, DAN

99 MAGYAR, AL

99 MCCUMBER, REBECCA
99 NEWMAN, PAUL

99 NIELSEN, WILLIAM
99 PARSONS, CRAIG

99 SCHMIDT, MICHAEL
99 TODSEN, MICHAEL
99 TSCHANTZ, FRED

99 WILLIAMS, ANDRE

99 ZEEK JR, ROBERT
99 LOTTERMAN, JAKE
99 TOPPING, CODY

99 COFFIN, ROBERT

99 SHEDD, VERNON

99 KANE, TIM

98 GALLUP, BEN

98 GIAMBRONE, PAUL
98 HOWELL, JOHN

98 LOPEZ, ROBERT

98 MORRIS, DAN

98 PATKE, STEVE

98 PAXTON, ROBERT

98 PERRY, DEBRA

98 RIDDLE, DIANA

98 SCHROEDER, BENJAMIN

126662 AA
169291 AA
170921 AA
233642 AA
124179 AA
228890 AAA
137868 AA
168999 AA
272646 AA
245358 AAA
153885 A
155767 A
22404 A
55495 A
126796 AAA
83818 AAA
172366 AAA
143946 AA
119948 AAA
167686 AA
155997 AAA
82140 AAA
83964 AA
147944 AAA
74820 AA
109255 AAA
77510 AAA
156296 AA
136501 AAA
162372 AAA
144516 AA
262981 A
264608 A
169166 A
116847 A
151555 B
127873 AAA
147571 AAA
163962 AAA
162171 AAA
152507 AAA
135720 AAA
62432 AAA
143887 AA
229245 AA
250964 AAA

CLASS

Title

AA SECOND
AA THIRD
AA FOURTH
AA FIFTH
AA SIXTH

A FIRST
A SECOND
A THIRD
A FOURTH

A FIFTH
A SIXTH

B FIRST

ConcTitle

SUB SEN CHAMPION

TRIP SUB-SEN RUNNER UP
TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-1
TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-2
SEN RUNNER UP

SEN THIRD

SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-3
VETERAN THIRD

JUNIOR CHAMPION
COLLEGIATE THIRD

SEN CHAMPION

SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1
VETERAN RUNNER UP
SENIOR GROUP 1-1
MILITARY VETERAN GROUP 1-2

SUB SUB SEN THIRD

SENIOR GROUP 1-2

LADY GROUP 1-2

SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-3
LADY GROUP 1-3

SENIOR GROUP 1-3

MILITARY VETERAN GROUP 1-1

SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1
SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2

JUNIOR RUNNER UP

RET MIL CHAMPION
MILITARY VETERAN GROUP 1-3

COLLEGIATE GROUP 1-1
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Conc Title 2

LADY RUNNER UP

LADY THIRD

LADY GROUP 1-1
MILITARY VETERAN RUNNER UP

MILITARY VETERAN THIRD

Conc Title 3




2018 NORTHBROOK SKEET CLASSIC AUG 2 - 5, 2018

Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Conc Title 2 Conc Title 3
98 SMITHART, RYAN 173039 AA
98 TRESSLAR, JASON 228747 AAA
98 YOUNG, BRAD 153209 AA
98 BAKER, RANDAL 253885 A
98 BLOMEYER, DAVID 146697 A
98 CONRIN, TIM 253377 A
98 DE FRANCESCO, MARY 104439 A
98 JAMESON, DENNIS 116319 A RET MIL RUNNER UP
98 LANGILLE, CURT 156738 A
98 MCKENNA, CHARLES 248468 A
98 SWORTZEL, TODD 241931 A
98 VANCURA, JOE 147871 A
98 MAGYAR, TRISH 117676 B B SECOND
98 VERBESKI, STEVE 150798 B B THIRD
98 HANSON, REECE 272647 C C FIRST JUNIOR THIRD
97 BUNTING, JAY 77286 AAA
97 HASS, MIKE 253548 AA
97 LEHMAN, R DENNIS 135438 AA
97 LEHR, GEORGE 46337 AAA VETERAN GROUP 1-1
97 MCKEEL, JOHN 269831 AA JUNIOR GROUP 1-1
97 SHADE, NYLE 143385 AA
97 TERRY, LOUISE 27113 AA
97 TESCH, DONALD 96641 AA SR-VETERAN CHAMPION
97 ADAMS, JIM 125142 A VETERAN GROUP 1-2
97 ALBERTSON, JEFFREY SCO 148231 A
97 DECKER, JAMES 144865 A
97 PANEK, CLIFF 289277 A
97 SUHEY, BETSY 136454 A
97 TESSMANN, ARTIE 151999 A
97 NOVOSEL, JANET 155566 B B FOURTH
97 AMTOWER, KENNETH 139233 B B FIFTH
97 BOWERS, DAVID 276811 B B SIXTH
97 CANNERELLI, KENNETH 112119 B
97 GERBER, MURRY 253051 B
97 SCANDARIATO, JOE 289278 C C SECOND
97 DICKENSON, JEFF 255290 C C THIRD
96 BUTLER, JADON 250079 AA JUNIOR GROUP 1-2
96 DEAN, EDWARD 55496 AA
96 GLASBY, MIKE 144618 AA
96 GREGUREK, BRENT 252393 AA
96 HILDEBRAND, J.R. 169416 AA
96 BAILEY, GREGORY 265763 A
96 KICK, MIKE 163186 A
96 LEHMAN, KURT 142275 A
96 LYTHCKE, PAUL 290282 A
96 MCMORRIS, DEAN 160495 A
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2018 NORTHBROOK SKEET CLASSIC AUG 2 - 5, 2018

Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Conc Title 2 Conc Title 3
96 MOLENAAR, MARK 82436 A
96 NIESE, KODY 164326 A
96 RICK, ROBERT (BOB) 150662 A
96 KAMIS, JOSHUA 286907 B MILITARY CHAMPION
96 RICKER, DAVE DEAN 147213 B RET MIL THIRD
96 VIGNOCCHI, KEVIN 241835 B
96 SCHANER, MARTIN 63965 C C FOURTH VETERAN GROUP 1-3
96 WATERS, KEN 170081 C C FIFTH
96 EICHNER, BUDD 236845 C C SIXTH
95 CHESTNUT, ROBERT 104176 AA
95 MAAS, DAVE 152328 AA
95 MCMILLEN, DAVID 73593 AA
95 PAVLACK, TOM 153076 AAA
95 WILLIAMS, BILLY 131950 AAA
95 ALLEN, KATHRYN 276158 A
95 GORDON, TROY 166084 A
95 HAUGH, JOHN 138852 A
95 KORANDO, ANDREW 243598 A COLLEGIATE GROUP 1-2
95 PATERSON, C DAVID 165884 A
95 TANS, JOHN 134974 A
95 TOPPING, HOWARD 243485 A
95 ARNOLD, JOHN 280420 C
95 CARFAGNO, JIM 277627 C
94 STEWART, MICHAEL 104744 AA
94 WAINSCOTT, WILLIAM 90773 AA
94 DIAL, JAMES 170816 A
94 DIXON, STEVE 240836 A
94 LUBBERS, NATE 247967 A
94 SCHNUR, LARRY 172359 A
94 SEARLE, MICHAEL 126028 A
94 CHURCH, GENE 171940 B
94 MILLER, MURPHY 155210 B
94 STEVENS, BILL 252265 B
94 ZIEBELL, WILLIAM 243704 B
94 NOVOSEL, FRANK 155567 C
93 COGDILL, LYNN 157370 A
93 GAST, JAMES 88117 A
93 NOVAK, GERALD 242381 A
93 QUIGLEY, MIKE 98489 A
93 HILLESHEIM, STEVEN 261771 B
93 RITTMANN, MATT 245260 B
93 DREW, CHRIS 238473 C
93 LUNDGREN, ERIC 297088 C
92 DEWEY, RYAN 135422 A
92 HUSZAI, GREGORY 130403 A
92 SCHULTZ, EDWARD 118943 A
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Gauge

28 Gauge

92 WEHRHEIM, DAWN
91 ALLEN, BRAD

91 RYS, BRANDON

91 SEIDEL, DAVID

90 OLSON, ROBERT

90 WHEELER, DONALD
90 JONES, CHARLES
90 TYRCHA, JOSEPH
89 DIMAGGIO, CINDY
89 LEHR, ANDREA

88 VEACH, ROY

88 BUONOCORE, GREG
88 KELLY, DONALD

88 TIMMONS, JOEL

87 MOSKOP, STEPHEN
87 PIKE, GREGORY

87 THOMPSON, DEON
86 BOULDEN, WILLIAM
86 SCHWARTZ, DRU

85 PILAFAS, JIM

85 BUONOCORE, THERESA
84 CHEMELLO, PETER
84 HINTERMEISTER, CRAIG
83 AGLIATA JR., NICK
80 ST CLAIR, JOHN

79 GROVES, STEVEN

100 PETERSON, MICHAEL
100 WILLIAMS, ANDRE
100 STELLATO, VICTORIA
100 GLENEWINKEL, BAILEY
99 BALDWIN, CLAY

99 CADE, BRANDON

99 GIAMBRONE, PAUL
99 LEWIS, DAN

99 BURNS, DENNIS

99 HUSZAI, SUSAN

99 NIELSEN, WILLIAM

99 DIXON, STEVE

99 YOUNG, JACOB

99 TESSMANN, ARTIE

99 PARSONS, CRAIG

99 ARMSTRONG, SAM
99 DEAN, EDWARD

99 HANSON, SOREN

99 MAGYAR, AL

NSSA Num

2018 NORTHBROOK SKEET CLASSIC AUG 2 -5, 2018
SCORE Name

231742 A
278817 B
257174 B
34281 D
247710 B
240293 B
255824 C
296754 D
275227 B

97230 B
153728 B
228796 C
115028 C
271629 C
164449 C
232003 C
167010 D
124895 C
275957 C
160222 C
271692 D
269109 C
127245 C
277387 D
280422 C
121953 D

164409 AAA
162372 AAA
245358 AAA
169291 AAA
144636 AAA
172366 AAA
147571 AAA
155997 AAA
154326 AAA
119948 AA
74820 AA
240836 AA
237910 AA
151999 AA
109255 AA
126796 AAA
55496 AA
272646 AAA
82140 AAA

CLASS

Title

D FIRST

D SECOND

D THIRD

D FOURTH

D FIFTH

D SIXTH

OPEN CHAMPION
OPEN RUNNER UP

OPEN THIRD
AAA FIRST
AAA SECOND
AAA THIRD
AAA FOURTH
AAA FIFTH
AAA SIXTH
AA FIRST

AA SECOND
AA THIRD

AA FOURTH
AA FIFTH

AA SIXTH

ConcTitle

MILITARY RUNNER UP

RET MILITARY GROUP 1-1

SUB JUN CHAMPION

TRIP SUB-SEN CHAMPION
SUB SEN CHAMPION
COLLEGIATE CHAMPION
TRIP SUB-SEN THIRD
SUB SUB SEN CHAMPION
SUB SUB SEN RUNNER UP
TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-1
SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1
SUB SUB SEN THIRD

SUB SEN THIRD

SENIOR GROUP 1-1

SEN RUNNER UP
COLLEGIATE RUNNER UP
SENIOR GROUP 1-2

SEN CHAMPION

SUB SEN RUNNER UP
SEN THIRD

JUNIOR CHAMPION
SENIOR GROUP 1-3

Page 11 of 24

Conc Title 2

TRIP SUB-SEN RUNNER UP
LADY RUNNER UP

LADY THIRD

MILITARY VETERAN RUNNER UP

TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-2

MILITARY VETERAN CHAMPION

Conc Title 3

LADY CHAMPION




Gauge

2018 NORTHBROOK SKEET CLASSIC AUG 2 - 5, 2018

SCORE

Name
98 BALLERINI, DAVID
98 BERNARDI, JACK
98 CHESTNUT, ROBERT
98 CHIN, HOWARD
98 CHRISTIAN, BRUCE
98 LEHMAN, R DENNIS
98 MCKENNA, CHARLES
98 MCMORRIS, DEAN
98 MORRIS, DAN
98 NOVAK, GORDON
98 RICK, ROBERT (BOB)
98 SCHMIDT, MICHAEL
98 LEHMAN, KURT
98 DIAL, JAMES
98 VANCURA, JOE
98 BLOMEYER, DAVID
98 TODSEN, MICHAEL
98 SWETMAN, HELEN
98 VIGNOCCHI, KEVIN
98 VERBESKI, STEVE
97 DECKER, JAMES
97 HEBERT, DAVID
97 IMBT, JOHN
97 KICK, MIKE
97 MOLLER, CLIFF
97 MONTELEONE, KEVIN
97 NEWMAN, PAUL
97 PAVLACK, TOM
97 SERGEANT, CODY
97 SMITHART, RYAN
97 STEWART, MICHAEL
97 WILLIAMS, BILLY
97 RIDDLE, DIANA
97 ADAMS, JIM
97 BAILEY, GREGORY
97 DEAN, JACK
97 KANE, TIM
97 LEHR, ANDREA
97 SCHROEDER, BENJAMIN
97 VANDERBLOOMER, MARK
97 SHADE, NYLE
97 GERBER, MURRY
96 BUNTING, JAY
96 GALLUP, BEN
96 HASS, MIKE
96 LEHR, GEORGE

NSSA Num CLASS Title

233642 AA
228890 AA
104176 AA
116136 AAA
143946 AAA
135438 AA
248468 AA
160495 AA
152507 AAA
238717 AAA
150662 AAA
77510 AAA
142275 A
170816 A
147871 A
146697 A
156296 A
22404 B
241835 B
150798 B
144865 AA
153885 AA
128748 AAA
163186 AA
124179 AA
149702 AAA
147944 AA
153076 AA
170921 AA
173039 AA
104744 AA
131950 AAA
229245 A
125142 A
265763 A
55495 A
151555 A
97230 A
250964 A
155767 A
143385 B
253051 B
77286 AAA
127873 AAA
253548 AA
46337 AA

A FIRST
A SECOND
A THIRD
A FOURTH
AFIFTH
B FIRST
B SECOND
B THIRD

A SIXTH

B FOURTH
B FIFTH

ConcTitle

VETERAN CHAMPION

MILITARY VETERAN GROUP 1-2

SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2
COLLEGIATE THIRD
MILITARY VETERAN THIRD
SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2
SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-3

SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1
VETERAN RUNNER UP

VETERAN GROUP 1-2

VETERAN GROUP 1-1
LADY GROUP 1-2
VETERAN THIRD

LADY GROUP 1-3
COLLEGIATE GROUP 1-1

VETERAN GROUP 1-3
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Conc Title 2

MILITARY VETERAN GROUP 1-1

TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-3

LADY GROUP 1-1

Conc Title 3




Gauge

2018 NORTHBROOK SKEET CLASSIC AUG 2 - 5, 2018
NSSA Num

SCORE

Name
96 LOTTERMAN, JAKE
96 MCCUMBER, REBECCA
96 PLESKO, LINDSAY
96 TESCH, DONALD
96 TSCHANTZ, FRED
96 YOUNG, BRAD
96 ZEEK JR, ROBERT
96 CONRIN, TIM
96 GLASBY, MIKE
96 MCKEEL, JOHN
96 PATERSON, C DAVID
96 RYS, BRANDON
96 KAMIS, JOSHUA
96 LANGILLE, CURT
96 TOPPING, CODY
96 ARNOLD, JOHN
95 BENDER, TODD
95 HILDEBRAND, J.R.
95 HOWELL, JOHN
95 MAAS, DAVE
95 PAXTON, ROBERT
95 TRESSLAR, JASON
95 WOLLARD, MIKE
95 ALBERTSON, JEFFREY SCO
95 MCMILLEN, DAVID
95 NOVAK, GERALD
95 PERRY, DEBRA
95 WHEELER, DONALD
95 MILLER, MURPHY
95 SCHANER, MARTIN
95 SCHNUR, LARRY
95 SUHEY, BETSY
95 VEACH, ROY
95 PANEK, CLIFF
94 GLOWIENKA, GREG
94 JAMESON, DENNIS
94 LOPEZ, ROBERT
94 CANNERELLI, KENNETH
94 KYLE, DOUGLAS
94 AMTOWER, KENNETH
94 KELLY, DONALD
94 NOVOSEL, JANET
94 STEVENS, BILL
93 NIESE, KODY
93 PATKE, STEVE
93 WEHRHEIM, DAWN

262981 AAA
83964 AAA
163493 AAA
96641 AA
136501 AAA
153209 AA
144516 AA
253377 A
144618 A
269831 A
165884 A
257174 A
286907 B
156738 B
264608 B
280420 C
83818 AAA
169416 AA
163962 AAA
152328 AA
62432 AAA
228747 AA
262847 AAA
148231 A
73593 A
242381 A
143887 A
240293 A
155210 B
63965 B
172359 B
136454 B
153728 C
289277 C
126662 AAA
116319 AA
162171 AAA
112119 A
167686 A
139233 B
115028 B
155566 C
252265 C
164326 AA
135720 AA
231742 AA

CLASS

Title

B SIXTH

C FIRST

C SECOND
C THIRD

C FOURTH

C FIFTH

ConcTitle
JUNIOR THIRD

SR-VETERAN CHAMPION

SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-3

JUNIOR RUNNER UP

MILITARY CHAMPION
MILITARY RUNNER UP

RET MIL CHAMPION
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Conc Title 2

Conc Title 3




2018 NORTHBROOK SKEET CLASSIC AUG 2 - 5, 2018

Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Conc Title 2 Conc Title 3
93 BUTLER, JADON 250079 A JUNIOR GROUP 1-1
93 COFFIN, ROBERT 169166 A
93 COGDILL, LYNN 157370 A
93 GAST, JAMES 88117 A
93 HANSON, REECE 272647 B JUNIOR GROUP 1-2
93 TOPPING, HOWARD 243485 B
93 HINTERMEISTER, CRAIG 127245 C C SIXTH
93 CARFAGNO, JIM 277627 C
92 BAKER, RANDAL 253885 A
92 BOWEN, KEVIN 137868 A
92 DE FRANCESCO, MARY 104439 A
92 DE FRANCESCO, ROBERT 117522 A
92 DEWEY, RYAN 135422 A
92 GORDON, TROY 166084 A
92 HUSZAI, GREGORY 130403 A
92 MOLENAAR, MARK 82436 A
92 SEARLE, MICHAEL 126028 A
92 BOULDEN, WILLIAM 124895 B
92 BUONOCORE, GREG 228796 C
92 PIKE, GREGORY 232003 C
92 WATERS, KEN 170081 C
91 HALL, BARRY 168999 A
91 SCHULTZ, EDWARD 118943 A
91 SWORTZEL, TODD 241931 A
91 QUIGLEY, MIKE 98489 B
91 JONES, CHARLES 255824 C RET MIL RUNNER UP
91 MOSKOP, STEPHEN 164449 C
91 PILAFAS, JIM 160222 C
91 WEIGAND, ROSS 289668 C
91 OLSON, ROBERT 247710 D D FIRST
90 TANS, JOHN 134974 A
90 BOWERS, DAVID 276811 B
90 KORANDO, ANDREW 243598 B COLLEGIATE GROUP 1-2
90 LYTHCKE, PAUL 290282 B
90 SHEDD, VERNON 116847 B RET MIL THIRD
90 ALLEN, BRAD 278817 C
90 LUBBERS, NATE 247967 C
89 HAUGH, JOHN 138852 A
89 MAGYAR, TRISH 117676 A
89 WAINSCOTT, WILLIAM 90773 A
89 ZIEBELL, WILLIAM 243704 B
89 DICKENSON, JEFF 255290 C
89 SCHWARTZ, DRU 275957 C
88 RITTMANN, MATT 245260 A
88 CHURCH, GENE 171940 B
88 SEIDEL, DAVID 34281 D D SECOND
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88 DREW, CHRIS

88 EICHNER, BUDD

87 RICKER, DAVE DEAN
87 HILLESHEIM, STEVEN
87 NOVOSEL, FRANK

86 ALLEN, KATHRYN

86 SCANDARIATO, JOE
85 TERRY, LOUISE

85 LUNDGREN, ERIC

84 TIMMONS, JOEL

83 CHEMELLO, PETER
82 ST CLAIR, JOHN

79 THOMPSON, DEON
75 BUONOCORE, THERESA
72 DIMAGGIO, CINDY

65 AGLIATA JR., NICK

100 CADE, BRANDON
100 ARMSTRONG, SAM
99 GIAMBRONE, PAUL
99 BENDER, TODD
99 MAGYAR, AL
99 GALLUP, BEN
99 YOUNG, JACOB
98 WILLIAMS, BILLY
98 PATKE, STEVE
98 SERGEANT, CODY
98 STELLATO, VICTORIA
98 SCHROEDER, BENJAMIN
97 PARSONS, CRAIG
97 LEHR, GEORGE
97 NOVAK, GORDON
97 PAXTON, ROBERT
97 SCHMIDT, MICHAEL
97 DECKER, JAMES
97 HEBERT, DAVID
96 NIELSEN, WILLIAM
96 BALDWIN, CLAY
96 BUNTING, JAY
96 CHIN, HOWARD
96 GLASBY, MIKE
96 GLENEWINKEL, BAILEY
96 LEWIS, DAN
96 MAAS, DAVE
96 MONTELEONE, KEVIN
96 MORRIS, DAN

NSSA Num

2018 NORTHBROOK SKEET CLASSIC AUG 2 -5, 2018
SCORE Name

238473 D
236845 D
147213 B
261771 D
155567 D
276158 B
289278 C
27113 A
297088 D
271629 D
269109 C
280422 D
167010 D
271692 D
275227 B
277387 D

172366 AAA
126796 AAA
147571 AAA
83818 AAA
82140 AAA
127873 AAA
237910 AA
131950 AAA
135720 AAA
170921 AA
245358 AA
250964 AA
109255 AAA
46337 AA
238717 AAA
62432 AAA
77510 AAA
144865 A
153885 A
74820 AA
144636 AAA
77286 AAA
116136 AAA
144618 AA
169291 AAA
155997 AAA
152328 AA
149702 AAA
152507 AAA

CLASS

Title
D THIRD
D FOURTH

D FIFTH
D SIXTH

OPEN CHAMPION
OPEN RUNNER UP

OPEN THIRD
AAA FIRST
AAA SECOND
AAA THIRD
AA FIRST
AAA FOURTH
AAA FIFTH
AA SECOND
AA THIRD

AA FOURTH
AAA SIXTH
AA FIFTH

A FIRST
A SECOND
AA SIXTH

ConcTitle

RET MILITARY GROUP 1-1

SUB JUN CHAMPION

SUB SUB SEN CHAMPION
SUB SEN CHAMPION
TRIP SUB-SEN CHAMPION

SEN CHAMPION

SUB SUB SEN RUNNER UP
COLLEGIATE CHAMPION
VETERAN CHAMPION

SUB SEN RUNNER UP
TRIP SUB-SEN THIRD
COLLEGIATE RUNNER UP
COLLEGIATE THIRD
SENIOR GROUP 1-2
VETERAN RUNNER UP
COLLEGIATE GROUP 1-1
SEN RUNNER UP

SUB SEN THIRD

SEN THIRD

SENIOR GROUP 1-1
SENIOR GROUP 1-3

SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1

MILITARY VETERAN GROUP 1-1

LADY RUNNER UP
SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1
SUB SUB SEN THIRD

SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-3
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Conc Title 2 Conc Title 3

MILITARY VETERAN CHAMPION

TRIP SUB-SEN RUNNER UP

MILITARY VETERAN RUNNER UP

TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-1
TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-2

LADY CHAMPION

TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-3

MILITARY VETERAN THIRD



Gauge

2018 NORTHBROOK SKEET CLASSIC AUG 2 - 5, 2018
NSSA Num

SCORE

Name
96 PETERSON, MICHAEL
96 NIESE, KODY
96 JAMESON, DENNIS
96 SWETMAN, HELEN
96 VANDERBLOOMER, MARK
95 BALLERINI, DAVID
95 BURNS, DENNIS
95 MCCUMBER, REBECCA
95 PATERSON, C DAVID
95 WILLIAMS, ANDRE
95 GAST, JAMES
95 MCKEEL, JOHN
95 AMTOWER, KENNETH
94 KANE, TIM
94 PLESKO, LINDSAY
94 SMITHART, RYAN
94 TESCH, DONALD
94 DEAN, EDWARD
94 HALL, BARRY
94 PAVLACK, TOM
94 RICK, ROBERT (BOB)
94 ZEEK JR, ROBERT
94 RIDDLE, DIANA
94 BLOMEYER, DAVID
94 HANSON, REECE
93 HUSZAI, SUSAN
93 LOPEZ, ROBERT
93 NEWMAN, PAUL
93 DEAN, JACK
93 MOLLER, CLIFF
93 STEWART, MICHAEL
93 TERRY, LOUISE
93 BOWERS, DAVID
93 SCHNUR, LARRY
93 TOPPING, CODY
92 HILDEBRAND, J.R.
92 MCMILLEN, DAVID
92 TRESSLAR, JASON
92 WOLLARD, MIKE
92 CHESTNUT, ROBERT
92 DE FRANCESCO, ROBERT
92 CONRIN, TIM
92 KICK, MIKE
91 IMBT, JOHN
91 YOUNG, BRAD
91 BERNARDI, JACK

164409 AAA
164326 A
116319 A
22404 B
155767 B
233642 AA
154326 AAA
83964 AA
165884 AA
162372 AAA
88117 A
269831 A
139233 B
151555 AAA
163493 AA
173039 AA
96641 AA
55496 A
168999 A
153076 A
150662 A
144516 A
229245 B
146697 B
272647 C
119948 AA
162171 AAA
147944 AAA
55495 A
124179 A
104744 A
27113 A
276811 B
172359 B
264608 B
169416 AA
73593 AA
228747 AA
262847 AAA
104176 A
117522 A
253377 B
163186 B
128748 AAA
153209 AA
228890 A

CLASS

Title

A THIRD
A FOURTH
B FIRST
B SECOND

AFIFTH
A SIXTH
B THIRD

B FOURTH
B FIFTH
C FIRST

B SIXTH

ConcTitle

RET MIL CHAMPION
VETERAN THIRD

SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2

SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2

LADY GROUP 1-1

VETERAN GROUP 1-1
JUNIOR CHAMPION

MILITARY VETERAN GROUP 1-2

LADY GROUP 1-3

SR-VETERAN CHAMPION

VETERAN GROUP 1-2

LADY GROUP 1-2

JUNIOR RUNNER UP

MILITARY VETERAN GROUP 1-3

VETERAN GROUP 1-3

SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-3
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Conc Title 2

LADY THIRD

Conc Title 3




2018 NORTHBROOK SKEET CLASSIC AUG 2 - 5, 2018

Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Conc Title 2 Conc Title 3
91 COGDILL, LYNN 157370 A
91 MOLENAAR, MARK 82436 A
91 LEHR, ANDREA 97230 B
91 SUHEY, BETSY 136454 B
91 GERBER, MURRY 253051 C C SECOND
91 HANSON, SOREN 272646 C C THIRD JUNIOR THIRD
90 LEHMAN, R DENNIS 135438 AA
90 TSCHANTZ, FRED 136501 AA
90 BAILEY, GREGORY 265763 A
90 MAGYAR, TRISH 117676 A
90 RYS, BRANDON 257174 A MILITARY CHAMPION
90 BUTLER, JADON 250079 B JUNIOR GROUP 1-1
90 CANNERELLI, KENNETH 112119 B
90 KORANDO, ANDREW 243598 B COLLEGIATE GROUP 1-2
90 RICKER, DAVE DEAN 147213 B RET MIL RUNNER UP
90 ZIEBELL, WILLIAM 243704 B
90 SCHANER, MARTIN 63965 C C FOURTH
90 BOULDEN, WILLIAM 124895 C C FIFTH
89 CHRISTIAN, BRUCE 143946 AAA
89 MCKENNA, CHARLES 248468 A
89 VANCURA, JOE 147871 A
89 GLOWIENKA, GREG 126662 B
89 SCHUSTEFF, ANDREW 137594 B
89 SWORTZEL, TODD 241931 B
88 LOTTERMAN, JAKE 262981 AAA JUNIOR GROUP 1-2
88 BOWEN, KEVIN 137868 A
88 HAUGH, JOHN 138852 A
88 LEHMAN, KURT 142275 A
88 NOVAK, GERALD 242381 A
88 TESSMANN, ARTIE 151999 A
88 TODSEN, MICHAEL 156296 A
88 SHEDD, VERNON 116847 B RET MIL THIRD
87 ADAMS, JIM 125142 A
87 DEWEY, RYAN 135422 A
87 DIXON, STEVE 240836 A
87 HOWELL, JOHN 163962 A
87 MILLER, MURPHY 155210 A
87 BAKER, RANDAL 253885 B
87 COFFIN, ROBERT 169166 B
87 DIAL, JAMES 170816 B
87 HUSZAI, GREGORY 130403 B
87 KAMIS, JOSHUA 286907 B MILITARY RUNNER UP
86 MCMORRIS, DEAN 160495 A
86 BUONOCORE, GREG 228796 B
86 LANGILLE, CURT 156738 B
86 RITTMANN, MATT 245260 B
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2018 NORTHBROOK SKEET CLASSIC AUG 2 - 5, 2018

Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Conc Title 2 Conc Title 3
86 VERBESKI, STEVE 150798 B
86 ALLEN, BRAD 278817 C C SIXTH
86 DICKENSON, JEFF 255290 C
86 TIMMONS, JOEL 271629 D D FIRST SUB JUN CHAMPION
85 PERRY, DEBRA 143887 A
85 ARNOLD, JOHN 280420 B
85 WATERS, KEN 170081 B
85 PIKE, GREGORY 232003 C
84 WEHRHEIM, DAWN 231742 AA
84 HASS, MIKE 253548 A
84 TANS, JOHN 134974 A
84 ALLEN, KATHRYN 276158 B
84 KELLY, DONALD 115028 B
84 QUIGLEY, MIKE 98489 B
84 CARFAGNO, JIM 277627 C
84 THOMPSON, DEON 167010 C
84 VEACH, ROY 153728 C
84 VIGNOCCHI, KEVIN 241835 C
83 EICHNER, BUDD 236845 B
83 CHEMELLO, PETER 269109 C
82 SCHULTZ, EDWARD 118943 B
82 SEIDEL, DAVID 34281 D D SECOND
81 HILLESHEIM, STEVEN 261771 C
81 PANEK, CLIFF 289277 C
81 OLSON, ROBERT 247710 D D THIRD
80 ALBERTSON, JEFFREY SCO 148231 B
80 LUBBERS, NATE 247967 B
80 PILAFAS, JIM 160222 B
80 TOPPING, HOWARD 243485 B
80 HINTERMEISTER, CRAIG 127245 C
80 LUNDGREN, ERIC 297088 C
80 WEIGAND, ROSS 289668 C
79 SCHWARTZ, DRU 275957 C
79 JONES, CHARLES 255824 D D FOURTH RET MILITARY GROUP 1-1
79 WHEELER, DONALD 240293 D D FIFTH
78 CHURCH, GENE 171940 B
77 SEARLE, MICHAEL 126028 B
76 DE FRANCESCO, MARY 104439 B
76 SCANDARIATO, JOE 289278 C
75 STEVENS, BILL 252265 C
74 NOVOSEL, JANET 155566 C
72 NOVOSEL, FRANK 155567 C
72 DREW, CHRIS 238473 D D SIXTH
72 DIMAGGIO, CINDY 275227 D
71 MICHAEL, ANTHONY D
71 ST CLAIR, JOHN 280422 D
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Gauge

Doubles

2018 NORTHBROOK SKEET CLASSIC AUG 2 - 5, 2018
NSSA Num

SCORE

Name
66 BUONOCORE, THERESA

100 CADE, BRANDON

99 TSCHANTZ, FRED

99 MORRIS, DAN

99 BURNS, DENNIS

99 PARSONS, CRAIG

98 GIAMBRONE, PAUL

98 NOVAK, GORDON

98 PETERSON, MICHAEL
98 BENDER, TODD

98 STELLATO, VICTORIA
97 CHIN, HOWARD

97 LEHMAN, R DENNIS

97 LEWIS, DAN

97 HOWELL, JOHN

96 BLOMEYER, DAVID

96 SCHROEDER, BENJAMIN
96 LEHR, GEORGE

96 ARMSTRONG, SAM

96 BALDWIN, CLAY

96 CHRISTIAN, BRUCE

96 MAAS, DAVE

96 SCHMIDT, MICHAEL

96 WILLIAMS, BILLY

96 BOWEN, KEVIN

95 GLENEWINKEL, BAILEY
95 LOPEZ, ROBERT

95 MCCUMBER, REBECCA
95 PLESKO, LINDSAY

95 SMITHART, RYAN

95 YOUNG, JACOB

95 VANDERBLOOMER, MARK
94 BALLERINI, DAVID

94 SERGEANT, CODY

94 YOUNG, BRAD

94 RIDDLE, DIANA

94 RICKER, DAVE DEAN
93 KYLE, DOUGLAS

93 CONRIN, TIM

93 DE FRANCESCO, ROBERT

93 KELLY, DONALD

93 KORANDO, ANDREW
93 RICK, ROBERT (BOB)
93 TOPPING, CODY

93 TANS, JOHN

271692 D

172366 AAA
136501 AA
152507 AAA
154326 AAA
109255 AAA
147571 AAA
238717 AAA
164409 AAA
83818 AAA
245358 AA
116136 AA
135438 AA
155997 AAA
163962 A
146697 AA
250964 AA
46337 AA
126796 AAA
144636 AAA
143946 AA
152328 AA
77510 AAA
131950 AAA
137868 A
169291 AA
162171 AAA
83964 AAA
163493 AA
173039 AA
237910 A
155767 A
233642 AA
170921 AA
153209 AA
229245 A
147213 A
167686 AA
253377 A
117522 A
115028 A
243598 A
150662 A
264608 A
134974 B

CLASS

Title

OPEN CHAMPION
OPEN RUNNER UP

OPEN THIRD
AAA FIRST
AAA SECOND
AAA THIRD
AAA FOURTH
AAA FIFTH
AAA SIXTH
AA FIRST

AA SECOND
AA THIRD

A FIRST
AA FOURTH

AA FIFTH
AA SIXTH

A SECOND

A THIRD
A FOURTH

AFIFTH
A SIXTH

B FIRST

ConcTitle

SUB SUB SEN CHAMPION

SUB SUB SEN RUNNER UP
SUB SEN CHAMPION

SUB SUB SEN THIRD

SEN CHAMPION

TRIP SUB-SEN CHAMPION
COLLEGIATE CHAMPION

COLLEGIATE RUNNER UP
SUB SEN RUNNER UP
SEN RUNNER UP

SUB SEN THIRD

SEN THIRD

COLLEGIATE THIRD
VETERAN CHAMPION

MILITARY VETERAN THIRD
VETERAN RUNNER UP

LADY THIRD

LADY RUNNER UP

RET MIL CHAMPION

VETERAN THIRD
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Conc Title 2 Conc Title 3

MILITARY VETERAN CHAMPION

TRIP SUB-SEN THIRD

TRIP SUB-SEN RUNNER UP LADY CHAMPION

MILITARY VETERAN RUNNER UP



2018 NORTHBROOK SKEET CLASSIC AUG 2 - 5, 2018

Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Conc Title 2 Conc Title 3
93 CHESTNUT, ROBERT 104176 B B SECOND
92 GALLUP, BEN 127873 AAA
92 GLASBY, MIKE 144618 AA
92 TRESSLAR, JASON 228747 AA
92 KAMIS, JOSHUA 286907 B B THIRD MILITARY CHAMPION
92 JONES, CHARLES 255824 C C FIRST RET MIL RUNNER UP
91 WOLLARD, MIKE 262847 AA
91 HEBERT, DAVID 153885 A
91 RITTMANN, MATT 245260 A
91 TESSMANN, ARTIE 151999 A
91 WEHRHEIM, DAWN 231742 A
91 SHEDD, VERNON 116847 B B FOURTH RET MIL THIRD
91 SEARLE, MICHAEL 126028 B B FIFTH
90 WILLIAMS, ANDRE 162372 AA
90 DEWEY, RYAN 135422 A
90 PERRY, DEBRA 143887 A
90 HILL, DAVID 82941 B B SIXTH
90 CANNERELLI, KENNETH 112119 B
90 MOLENAAR, MARK 82436 B
90 SCHULTZ, EDWARD 118943 B
90 HILLESHEIM, STEVEN 261771 C C SECOND
89 BERNARDI, JACK 228890 AA
89 MCMORRIS, DEAN 160495 A
89 DIXON, STEVE 240836 B
89 EICHNER, BUDD 236845 B
89 GERBER, MURRY 253051 B
89 VEACH, ROY 153728 C C THIRD
88 IMBT, JOHN 128748 AAA
88 NOVAK, GERALD 242381 AA
88 DECKER, JAMES 144865 A
88 TODSEN, MICHAEL 156296 A
88 LEHR, ANDREA 97230 B
88 VIGNOCCHI, KEVIN 241835 B
86 BOULDEN, WILLIAM 124895 B
86 SCANDARIATO, JOE 289278 B
85 PANEK, CLIFF 289277 B
84 AMTOWER, KENNETH 139233 B
84 DE FRANCESCO, MARY 104439 B
83 MCKEEL, JOHN 269831 AAA JUNIOR CHAMPION
83 DIMAGGIO, CINDY 275227 B
83 DICKENSON, JEFF 255290 C C FOURTH
82 SWETMAN, HELEN 22404 B
81 HAUGH, JOHN 138852 D D FIRST
80 BAILEY, GREGORY 265763 B
80 HINTERMEISTER, CRAIG 127245 C C FIFTH
80 THOMPSON, DEON 167010 D D SECOND
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Gauge

HOA

78 BUONOCORE, GREG
77 VERBESKI, STEVE
72 ZIEBELL, WILLIAM
62 AGLIATA JR., NICK

398 STELLATO, VICTORIA
397 CADE, BRANDON

397 ARMSTRONG, SAM
396 GIAMBRONE, PAUL
396 MAGYAR, AL

395 NOVAK, GORDON
395 BALDWIN, CLAY

395 GLENEWINKEL, BAILEY
395 PARSONS, CRAIG
395 YOUNG, JACOB

394 SERGEANT, CODY
394 NIELSEN, WILLIAM
394 CHIN, HOWARD

394 LEWIS, DAN

393 BURNS, DENNIS

393 MONTELEONE, KEVIN
393 SCHMIDT, MICHAEL
392 WILLIAMS, ANDRE
392 BENDER, TODD

392 MORRIS, DAN

392 PETERSON, MICHAEL
392 SCHROEDER, BENJAMIN
392 SWETMAN, HELEN
391 BALLERINI, DAVID
391 GALLUP, BEN

391 VANDERBLOOMER, MARK
390 MCCUMBER, REBECCA
389 PLESKO, LINDSAY
389 BUNTING, JAY

389 PATKE, STEVE

389 PAXTON, ROBERT
389 DECKER, JAMES

389 KANE, TIM

389 HEBERT, DAVID

389 BLOMEYER, DAVID
388 BERNARDI, JACK

388 HUSZAI, SUSAN

388 RIDDLE, DIANA

388 MOLLER, CLIFF

388 DEAN, EDWARD

388 DEAN, JACK

NSSA Num

2018 NORTHBROOK SKEET CLASSIC AUG 2 -5, 2018
SCORE Name

228796 B
150798 D
243704 B
277387 D

245358 AA
172366 AAA
126796 AAA
147571 AAA
82140 AAA
238717 AAA
144636 AAA
169291 AAA
109255 AAA
237910 AA
170921 AA
74820 AA
116136 AAA
155997 AAA
154326 AAA
149702 AAA
77510 AAA
162372 AA
83818 AAA
152507 AAA
164409 AAA
250964 A
22404 B
233642 AA
127873 AAA
155767
83964 AAA
163493 AA
77286 AAA
135720 AAA
62432 AAA
144865 A
151555 A
153885 A
146697 A
228890 AA
119948 AA
229245 AA
124179 A
55496 A
55495 A

CLASS

Title

D THIRD

D FOURTH

OPEN CHAMPION
OPEN RUNNER UP

OPEN THIRD
AAA FIRST
AAA SECOND
AAA THIRD
AAA FOURTH
AAA FIFTH
AAA SIXTH
AA FIRST

AA SECOND
AA THIRD

AA FOURTH

AFIRST
B FIRST
AA FIFTH

AA SIXTH

A SECOND
A THIRD
A FOURTH
AFIFTH

A SIXTH

ConcTitle

COLLEGIATE CHAMPION
SUB SUB SEN CHAMPION
SUB SEN CHAMPION

TRIP SUB-SEN RUNNER UP
SEN CHAMPION
COLLEGIATE RUNNER UP
SUB SUB SEN RUNNER UP
TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-2
SEN RUNNER UP
COLLEGIATE THIRD

SEN THIRD

SUB SEN RUNNER UP

SUB SEN THIRD

SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1
SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1
SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2

SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-3

COLLEGIATE GROUP 1-1
VETERAN CHAMPION

SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2
LADY GROUP 1-1

LADY GROUP 1-2

SENIOR GROUP 1-1

SENIOR GROUP 1-3

MILITARY VETERAN GROUP 1-1

SENIOR GROUP 1-2

LADY GROUP 1-3

MILITARY VETERAN GROUP 1-2
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Conc Title 2 Conc Title 3

TRIP SUB-SEN CHAMPION LADY CHAMPION

MILITARY VETERAN CHAMPION

TRIP SUB-SEN THIRD

LADY RUNNER UP

TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-1

MILITARY VETERAN RUNNER UP

MILITARY VETERAN THIRD

LADY THIRD



2018 NORTHBROOK SKEET CLASSIC AUG 2 - 5, 2018

Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Conc Title 2 Conc Title 3
388 RICK, ROBERT (BOB) 150662 A
388 HANSON, SOREN 272646
387 WILLIAMS, BILLY 131950 AAA VETERAN RUNNER UP MILITARY VETERAN GROUP 1-3
387 ZEEK JR, ROBERT 144516 AA
387 JAMESON, DENNIS 116319 A RET MIL CHAMPION
386 CHRISTIAN, BRUCE 143946 AAA
386 LEHR, GEORGE 46337 AA VETERAN THIRD
386 TOPPING, CODY 264608 B B SECOND
385 SMITHART, RYAN 173039 AA
385 TESCH, DONALD 96641 A SR-VETERAN CHAMPION
384 LEHMAN, R DENNIS 135438 AA
384 LOPEZ, ROBERT 162171 AAA
384 TRESSLAR, JASON 228747 AA
384 MCKENNA, CHARLES 248468 A
384 NIESE, KODY 164326 A
384 PAVLACK, TOM 153076 A
383 CHESTNUT, ROBERT 104176 AA VETERAN GROUP 1-2
383 GLASBY, MIKE 144618 AA
383 MAAS, DAVE 152328 AA
383 NEWMAN, PAUL 147944 AA
383 WOLLARD, MIKE 262847 AAA
383 DE FRANCESCO, ROBERT 117522 A VETERAN GROUP 1-1
383 CONRIN, TIM 253377 B B THIRD SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-3
382 HALL, BARRY 168999 A VETERAN GROUP 1-3
382 HILDEBRAND, J.R. 169416 A
382 TESSMANN, ARTIE 151999 A
382 VANCURA, JOE 147871 A
382 AMTOWER, KENNETH 139233 B B FOURTH
382 HANSON, REECE 272647
381 LOTTERMAN, JAKE 262981 AA JUNIOR RUNNER UP
381 TSCHANTZ, FRED 136501 AAA
381 BAILEY, GREGORY 265763 A
381 GLOWIENKA, GREG 126662 A
381 LEHMAN, KURT 142275 A
381 MCKEEL, JOHN 269831 A JUNIOR CHAMPION
381 GERBER, MURRY 253051 B B FIFTH
380 ADAMS, JIM 125142 A
380 STEWART, MICHAEL 104744 A
380 SCHANER, MARTIN 63965 C C FIRST
379 YOUNG, BRAD 153209 AA
379 BOWEN, KEVIN 137868 A
379 DIXON, STEVE 240836 A
379 KICK, MIKE 163186 A
379 MCMORRIS, DEAN 160495 A
378 DIAL, JAMES 170816 A
378 MCMILLEN, DAVID 73593 A
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2018 NORTHBROOK SKEET CLASSIC AUG 2 - 5, 2018

Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Conc Title 2 Conc Title 3
378 PATERSON, C DAVID 165884 A
378 SCHNUR, LARRY 172359 B B SIXTH
377 HOWELL, JOHN 163962 AA
377 GAST, JAMES 88117 A
377 PERRY, DEBRA 143887 A
377 BAKER, RANDAL 253885 B
377 BUTLER, JADON 250079 B JUNIOR THIRD
377 CANNERELLI, KENNETH 112119 B
377 LANGILLE, CURT 156738 B
377 SUHEY, BETSY 136454 B
376 HASS, MIKE 253548 A
376 SWORTZEL, TODD 241931 A
375 SHEDD, VERNON 116847 A RET MIL RUNNER UP
375 TODSEN, MICHAEL 156296 A
375 COFFIN, ROBERT 169166 B
375 MAGYAR, TRISH 117676 B
375 VERBESKI, STEVE 150798 B
374 COGDILL, LYNN 157370 A
374 MOLENAAR, MARK 82436 A
374 KORANDO, ANDREW 243598 B COLLEGIATE GROUP 1-2
373 NOVAK, GERALD 242381 A
373 BOWERS, DAVID 276811 B
372 ARNOLD, JOHN 280420 B
371 HUSZAI, GREGORY 130403 A
371 KAMIS, JOSHUA 286907 B MILITARY CHAMPION
371 LEHR, ANDREA 97230 B
371 RICKER, DAVE DEAN 147213 B RET MIL THIRD
371 VIGNOCCHI, KEVIN 241835 B
370 TERRY, LOUISE 27113 A
370 MILLER, MURPHY 155210 B
370 CARFAGNO, JIM 277627 C C SECOND
369 ALBERTSON, JEFFREY SCO 148231 B
369 RYS, BRANDON 257174 B MILITARY RUNNER UP
369 DICKENSON, JEFF 255290 C C THIRD
369 WATERS, KEN 170081 C C FOURTH
367 WEHRHEIM, DAWN 231742 A
367 TOPPING, HOWARD 243485 B
367 PANEK, CLIFF 289277
365 DEWEY, RYAN 135422 A
364 RITTMANN, MATT 245260 A
363 BOULDEN, WILLIAM 124895 C C FIFTH
363 ZIEBELL, WILLIAM 243704 C C SIXTH
362 TANS, JOHN 134974 A
362 HAUGH, JOHN 138852 B
362 QUIGLEY, MIKE 98489 B
361 LUBBERS, NATE 247967 B
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2018 NORTHBROOK SKEET CLASSIC AUG 2 - 5, 2018

Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Conc Title 2 Conc Title 3
361 ALLEN, BRAD 278817 C
361 BUONOCORE, GREG 228796 C
361 EICHNER, BUDD 236845 C
361 VEACH, ROY 153728 C
360 SEARLE, MICHAEL 126028 B
360 NOVOSEL, JANET 155566 C
359 KELLY, DONALD 115028 B
358 OLSON, ROBERT 247710 C
358 STEVENS, BILL 252265 C
358 WHEELER, DONALD 240293
357 SCHULTZ, EDWARD 118943 A
356 ALLEN, KATHRYN 276158 B
355 HILLESHEIM, STEVEN 261771
355 HINTERMEISTER, CRAIG 127245
353 CHURCH, GENE 171940 B
353 DE FRANCESCO, MARY 104439 B
352 PIKE, GREGORY 232003 B
352 JONES, CHARLES 255824 D D FIRST RET MILITARY GROUP 1-1
351 SCANDARIATO, JOE 289278 C
351 SEIDEL, DAVID 34281 D D SECOND
344 NOVOSEL, FRANK 155567 C
344 TIMMONS, JOEL 271629 D D THIRD SUB JUN CHAMPION
342 PILAFAS, JIM 160222 C
342 DREW, CHRIS 238473 D D FOURTH
342 LUNDGREN, ERIC 297088
337 CHEMELLO, PETER 269109 C
335 THOMPSON, DEON 167010 D D FIFTH
326 DIMAGGIO, CINDY 275227 C
309 BUONOCORE, THERESA 271692
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